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PLACE NAME                   DIV            HILL1       HILL2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Karl O'Reilly          M30-39         10:23       11:09       21:31
2     Willem Voorthuijsen    M30-39         11:23       10:54       22:16
3     Tyson Witte            M29-Und        11:06       11:56       23:02
4     Chris Nostrand         M30-39         11:30       12:32       24:02
5     Lee Merkel             M40-49         11:57       12:07       24:05
6     Craig Bradley          M50-59         11:58       12:39       24:36
7     Alan Adams             M30-39         11:47       12:57       24:44
8     David Steel            M50-59         12:00       12:54       24:54
9     John Hegarty           M40-49         12:40       12:22       25:02
10    Matthew Finlay         M40-49         11:48       13:26       25:15
11    John Coombs            M30-39         12:31       12:57       25:29
12    Cameron Howitt         M29-Und        12:28       13:01       25:30
13    Kevin Kennedy          M40-49         12:27       13:16       25:44
14    Brian Gartside         M29-Und        13:12       12:47       25:59
15    Christopher Buck       M40-49         12:33       13:29       26:02
16    Gregory Orticelle      M29-Und        12:12       13:55       26:07
17    Peter Sisti            M50-59         12:35       13:33       26:08
18    Marc Paolantonio       M30-39         11:38       14:33       26:11
19    Trey Buttriss          M40-49         12:50       13:24       26:15
20    Ben Clarke             M29-Und        11:57       14:22       26:19
21    Greg Verhoff           M30-39         13:07       13:30       26:38
22    carol becht            F40-49         12:56       13:48       26:45
23    Thomas Batista         M40-49         13:00       13:55       26:55
24    Radoslae Stepien       M30-39         12:39       14:30       27:10
25    Paul Breda             M40-49         13:28       13:44       27:12
26    Rob Szymczak           M40-49         12:41       14:33       27:14
27    Stephen Fahy           M40-49         13:33       13:46       27:19
28    James DeTrolio         M30-39         13:48       13:41       27:29
29    Robert Maynard         M30-39         13:02       14:33       27:35
30    Michael Perentin       M30-39         13:50       13:49       27:39
31    Teaque Alessi          M30-39         12:32       15:08       27:40
32    Ed Gallagher           M50-59         13:17       14:27       27:44
33    Joseph Schaar          M40-49         14:14       13:34       27:49
34    David Richards         M50-59         13:11       14:40       27:51
35    Chris Rose             M30-39         13:13       14:50       28:02
36    Alex Von knorring      F30-39         13:51       14:14       28:05
37    Paul Springob          M40-49         14:16       14:02       28:18
38    Philippe Glauser       M40-49         14:27       13:52       28:18
39    Peter Piotrowski       M50-59         13:40       14:39       28:19
40    Howard Cantor          M60-Ove        13:55       14:24       28:19
41    Peter Ragno            M40-49         12:55       15:26       28:21
42    Walter Maloney         M50-59         12:52       15:31       28:23
43    Joe Rolser             M30-39         13:30       14:55       28:26
44    Eugene Jacobi          M40-49         14:12       14:24       28:36
45    Fred Trumpy            M50-59         14:35       14:03       28:38
46    Matt Johnson           M30-39         14:09       14:32       28:41
47    James Bellias          M60-Ove        14:22       14:20       28:42
48    David Bandel           M40-49         13:31       15:13       28:44
49    Craig Schlumpf         M29-Und        15:01       13:57       28:59
50    Bob Zelley             M50-59         14:20       14:39       28:59
51    Robert McMichael       M50-59         14:01       15:00       29:01
52    Scott Cohen            M40-49         13:48       15:30       29:17
53    Andrew Juhlin          M30-39         14:22       15:03       29:25
54    Eduardo Glasman        M40-49         14:34       14:59       29:33
55    Brian Ashforth         M40-49         14:30       15:04       29:33
56    Thomas Slocum          M29-Und        15:05       14:32       29:37
57    Thomas Pender          M40-49         14:57       14:42       29:39
58    Peter Lorenzo          M30-39         14:36       15:03       29:39
59    Michael Cruz           M40-49         14:19       15:21       29:40
60    Shawn Lucas            M40-49         14:33       15:09       29:43
61    Art Agresta            M40-49         14:11       15:34       29:45
62    Michael Coccaro        M40-49         14:20       15:25       29:45
63    Louis Cliche           M40-49         14:46       15:01       29:47
64    John Hankin            M30-39         14:21       15:30       29:51
65    Robert Huckfeldt       M50-59         14:49       15:04       29:54
66    Brian Gartside         M50-59         15:35       14:23       29:58
67    Barbara Foley          F50-59         15:11       14:54       30:05
68    Mike Tobey             M40-49         14:18       15:46       30:05
69    matt coleman           M30-39         14:31       15:40       30:11
70    Ram Reddy              MUnknow        15:02       15:14       30:15
71    Jill Wieczorek         F30-39         14:34       15:53       30:28
72    Rich Hawks             M40-49         15:21       15:10       30:31
73    Matt Castaldo          M29-Und        15:03       15:33       30:36
74    Robert Slaby           M30-39         14:37       16:02       30:39
75    Steven Schiff          M50-59         15:07       15:40       30:47
76    Mark Yecies            M50-59         15:41       15:07       30:48
77    Sonia Futernik         F30-39         15:13       15:41       30:54
78    Steve Trozinski        M50-59         15:21       15:33       30:54
79    Darren Milun           M30-39         15:20       15:38       30:58
80    Shawn Liberty          M40-49         14:12       16:46       30:58
81    O'Hara Macken          M30-39         14:11       16:47       30:59
82    Jim Cafaro             M40-49         14:57       16:07       31:04
83    Tim Omaggio            M50-59         15:24       15:40       31:04
84    Peter Murray           M50-59         15:18       15:51       31:09
85    Dale Seabury           F29-Und        15:02       16:12       31:15
86    George Lordi, III      M40-49         15:49       15:27       31:16
87    John Skov              M50-59         16:14       15:03       31:16
88    Richard Fiorelli       M60-Ove        16:01       15:21       31:22
89    Stan Emelander         M50-59         15:21       16:03       31:24
90    Richard Goldberg       M50-59         15:42       15:45       31:27
91    Chuck Roberson         M50-59         14:42       16:45       31:27
92    Joseph McGlone         M40-49         14:35       17:10       31:46
93    Robert DePonte         M40-49         15:30       16:16       31:46
94    Alyson Llerawdi        F40-49         15:42       16:05       31:47
95    Frank Cirillo          M40-49         15:52       15:55       31:47
96    Kimberly Walker        F29-Und        15:06       16:41       31:48
97    Jeffrey Lau            M40-49         15:31       16:18       31:49
98    James Tecza            M50-59         16:01       15:49       31:51
99    Anthony Damiano        M30-39         15:26       16:29       31:54
100   Sandy Stiles           F40-49         15:38       16:18       31:56
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101   Sheron Cloyd           M30-39         15:43       16:14       31:57
102   Laura Hingle           F40-49         15:56       16:02       31:58
103   Loren Barrows          F40-49         14:42       17:21       32:03
104   William Beecher        M50-59         16:31       15:34       32:05
105   Elizabeth Burton       F40-49         15:32       16:35       32:07
106   Robert Vaverchak       M29-Und        15:54       16:22       32:16
107   Holly Edwards          F50-59         16:20       15:57       32:17
108   Julie Biondi           F40-49         16:03       16:17       32:21
109   Michael Cattano        M50-59         15:40       16:45       32:26
110   John McNamara          M40-49         16:37       15:50       32:28
111   Alex Gotthelth         M50-59         16:42       15:47       32:30
112   Thomas Bopp            M50-59         16:22       16:08       32:30
113   John Grund             M40-49         16:04       16:29       32:33
114   Daniel Pascheles       M40-49         15:06       17:29       32:35
115   Michele Omelia         F40-49         16:14       16:28       32:41
116   Suzanne Countryman     F40-49         16:07       16:34       32:42
117   Eric Balcavage         M40-49         15:42       17:00       32:42
118   Sherwin Chen           M40-49         15:05       17:43       32:48
119   John Pietz             M40-49         16:28       16:35       33:03
120   Robin Hitchen          M50-59         16:46       16:20       33:06
121   Carlos Crespo          M40-49         15:42       17:25       33:08
122   Xue Li                 F40-49         16:25       16:52       33:16
123   Janis Slutsky          F40-49         16:20       16:57       33:16
124   Elmer StVil            M40-49         16:36       16:42       33:18
125   Rich Rosado            M50-59         15:47       17:42       33:29
126   Christopher Slocum     M30-39         17:46       15:45       33:31
127   Philip Nisbet          M40-49         16:18       17:12       33:31
128   Aaron Berg             M40-49         16:37       16:55       33:32
129   Bob Gambardella        M40-49         16:15       17:18       33:33
130   Erelia Ortega          M40-49         15:42       17:55       33:37
131   Krissie Westenberger   F40-49         16:23       17:25       33:48
132   Neal Secher            M50-59         17:29       16:21       33:50
133   Eduardo Nunez          M50-59         16:14       17:42       33:56
134   Mark Milwicki          M50-59         17:15       16:45       34:00
135   Pete Byron             M50-59         16:22       17:40       34:02
136   Bill Westheimer        M50-59         16:28       17:36       34:04
137   Mark Hall              M40-49         17:45       16:25       34:10
138   Robert Powers          M40-49         16:17       17:56       34:12
139   Robert Apgar           M40-49         15:41       18:35       34:17
140   Anthony Migliazzo      M30-39         16:09       18:10       34:19
141   Michael Guzman         M30-39         16:52       17:42       34:34
142   Jeff Glattfelder       M40-49         18:06       16:31       34:38
143   Douglas Bishop         M30-39         14:36       20:14       34:50
144   Robert Sheneman        M40-49         16:40       18:11       34:51
145   Alain Mulkay           M40-49         16:18       18:37       34:55
146   Kathy Czizik           F50-59         17:16       17:51       35:07
147   Eve Binder             F30-39         17:43       17:32       35:15
148   Yon Cho                M40-49         15:25       19:58       35:23
149   Richard Nelson         M50-59         17:39       18:10       35:49
150   Linda Laird            F50-59         17:47       18:04       35:51
151   Michael Mandel         M50-59         18:33       17:26       35:59
152   Kevin O'Shea           M50-59         18:13       17:53       36:06
153   Pamela Skrinski        F40-49         18:13       17:53       36:07
154   Leon Perez             M50-59         18:08       18:06       36:14
155   Robert VanderClock     M60-Ove        17:30       18:48       36:18
156   Jeffrey Gillie         M30-39         16:05       20:14       36:20
157   katherine piedl        F50-59         18:09       18:13       36:22
158   Lee Shannon            M60-Ove        17:25       19:08       36:33
159   Nick Maglio            M60-Ove        18:10       18:33       36:43
160   Amy Passingham         F40-49         17:13       19:33       36:46
161   Dennis Baiser          M50-59         16:57       19:56       36:54
162   Peter Cutler           M29-Und        18:27       18:28       36:55
163   Joel Bernstein         M50-59         17:55       19:21       37:16
164   Fabio Coppola-di-Canza M40-49         17:52       19:35       37:27
165   Andreas Prandelli      M50-59         17:42       19:57       37:39
166   Graham Sharkey         M29-Und        18:07       19:40       37:47
167   Barbara Grillo         F40-49         17:48       20:01       37:50
168   Robert Addessi         M50-59         19:42       18:22       38:04
169   Kathy Hale             F40-49         18:35       19:31       38:06
170   Peter Milza            M40-49         19:17       18:59       38:16
171   Hendrik Westerduin     M50-59         20:09       18:12       38:21
172   Patrick Sullivan       M50-59         19:06       19:20       38:26
173   Tony Scoles            M50-59         19:16       19:13       38:29
174   Kelly Nigro            F30-39         19:14       19:15       38:29
175   Curtis Krietzberg      M40-49         18:13       20:18       38:31
176   Stuart Johnson         M30-39         18:33       20:00       38:33
177   Jose Solorzano         M40-49         17:43       21:14       38:57
178   Brian Forseth          M50-59         20:27       18:37       39:05
179   Christopher Ramsden    M30-39         20:07       19:04       39:11
180   Dan Lefsky             M30-39         20:20       19:03       39:23
181   Mike Vermeylen         M29-Und        19:13       20:15       39:28
182   Bryce Simons           M29-Und        17:37       21:53       39:30
183   Eric Robbins           M50-59         20:11       19:30       39:40
184   Stuart Robertson       M30-39         19:58       19:45       39:42
185   Mark Sebree            M50-59         18:48       21:06       39:53
186   Raymond Wong           M30-39         18:57       21:53       40:50
187   Michele Aulenti        F29-Und        20:44       20:21       41:05
188   Daniel Pyo             M40-49         19:25       22:04       41:30
189   Clare Kendall          F50-59         20:31       21:08       41:39
190   Jd Aughenbaugh         M60-Ove        19:58       21:45       41:43
191   Montgomery Mcindoe     M40-49         20:15       21:28       41:43
192   Dave Stratton          M40-49         20:11       21:33       41:44
193   John Jasey             M40-49         18:58       23:17       42:16
194   Charlie Stoia          M50-59         21:00       21:27       42:27
195   Elizabeth Aldrich      F30-39         21:08       21:37       42:45
196   Joe Somers             M40-49         15:52       27:11       43:02
197   Christine Taylor       F30-39         21:35       22:06       43:41
198   Laurie Litt-Robbins    F40-49         22:56       22:54       45:51
199   Rick Rubano            M40-49         26:05       19:56       46:01
200   Jeff Sammis            M40-49         25:54       20:18       46:13
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201   Teresa Westerduin      F50-59         24:35       21:42       46:17
202   Daniel Cohen           M30-39         23:05       23:18       46:23
203   Linda Leparulo         F50-59         23:25       23:12       46:37
204   Jeff Ratner            M50-59         20:52       26:12       47:04
205   Armando Torres         M40-49         23:23       23:51       47:14
206   Gene McFadden          M50-59         24:35       22:53       47:28
207   Joseph Rotondo         M50-59         24:58       22:51       47:50
208   Michael Marsan         M40-49         24:20       24:34       48:54
209   Zeynep Z Ekemen        F30-39         26:01       23:17       49:17
210   Shivanand Maharaj      M30-39         26:02       23:18       49:20
211   Erik Popson            M29-Und        27:30       22:13       49:43
212   Nadine Simmons         F30-39         27:13       27:02       54:15
213   Douglas Ratner         M50-59         25:26       29:57       55:23
214   Jonathan Veneri        M29-Und        27:30       29:06       56:35
215   LARRY C. JONES         M60-Ove        43:51       28:47     1:12:37
0     Mark Brueche           M30-39         15:38                        
0     Aaron Berg             M50-59         16:31                        
0     Robert Meredith        M40-49         22:57                        
0     James Cofoni           M29-Und        35:22                        
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